Badischer Sportschitzenverband e.V.

Kreismannschaftskdmpfe 50m-Pistole 2017

Ergebnisse vom 1. Vorkampf
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Name

Richter, Norbert
Kohler, Hermann
Braun, Gunnar

Stiegelbauer, Hans-Peter

Cyrulies, Uwe
Schultz, Manfred

Schéadle, Georg
Popperl, Helmut
Sillmann, Jirgen

Gramlich, Christian

Winkler, Meike
Hofler, Jochen
Hammer, Glnther

Riedlberger, Martin
Lux, Frank

Just, Martin
Hey, Karsten
Strubel, Nils

Gunther, Konstantin
Tontsch, Hermann
Strubel, Bernd

Dick, Waldemar
Boch, Markus
Ronnau, Helge

Hammann, Rene
Bohler, Ulrich

Grabler, Wolfgang
Krieger, Hans Peter
Kihnau, Thomas

Scherneck, Steffen

Trautlein, Frank
Reimer, Frank
Penther, Jens

Hornstein, Sigmar
Hoffmann, Volker

Dértzbach, Jirgen
Lobitz, Dietmar
Hauselmann, Gerd

Ustaoglu, Abdullah
Haury, Hans-Ulrich
Schliinz, Kai

Mermagen, Lothar
Weber, Jérg Andreas
Nagel, Karl-Heinz

Fritsch, Ralf
Stathel, Stephan
Meister, Andreas
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Kreis

1 Main-Tauber
1 Main-Tauber
1 Main-Tauber

1 Main-Tauber
1 Main-Tauber
1 Main-Tauber

2 Buchen
2 Buchen
2 Buchen

2 Buchen

5 Heidelberg
5 Heidelberg
5 Heidelberg

5 Heidelberg
5 Heidelberg

6 Wiesloch
6 Wiesloch
6 Wiesloch

6 Wiesloch
6 Wiesloch
6 Wiesloch

7 Weinheim
7 Weinheim
7 Weinheim

7 Weinheim
7 Weinheim

8 Mannheim
8 Mannheim
8 Mannheim

8 Mannheim

9 Schwetzingen
9 Schwetzingen
9 Schwetzingen

9 Schwetzingen
9 Schwetzingen

10 Sinsheim
10 Sinsheim
10 Sinsheim

12 Karlsruhe
12 Karlsruhe
12 Karlsruhe

12 Karlsruhe
12 Karlsruhe
12 Karlsruhe

13 Pforzheim
13 Pforzheim
13 Pforzheim

Serien

1

e
74
82

73
67
48

72
73
75

89

83
82
86

62
77

85
83
85

77
82
80

82
78
89

68
67

74
76
88

68

84
88
81

80
73

82
80
92

88
81
90

81
78
75

91
83
83

2

87
65
83

74
61
44

75
72
71

84

79
81
81

74
70

90
91
93

84
75
82

90
80
81

74
75

79
67
84

67

80
81
74

80
77

89
78
88

93
85
85

77
76
68

84
83
79

3

82
81
83

72
76
53

81
76
75

83

82
89
77

72
84

87
88
97

89
71
85

88
85
79

85
69

84
71
80

64

84
89
80

79
70

84
s
87

91
83
93

75
88
78

91
83
87

4

88
71
80

68
71
34

79
73
76

86
80

80

67
74

78
83

84
83
92

81
79
78

82
83

80
68
80

67

82
84
83

85
71

87
70
88

90
84
91

72
75
79

94
87
81

84
e
80

67
60
43

80
85
63

80
89

83

72
81

88
89
88

87
84
84

89
83

82
79

76
66
83

61

86
85
81

81
76

85
69
87

91
82
88

83
74
75

88
88
86

88
80
86

71
78
50

80
74
80

93
89

79
59

89
81
90

79
84
90

81
79
7

70
78

80
66
80

78

84
79
87

72
78

76
82
93

92
79
85

76
80
78

91
81
82

506
448
494

425
413
272

467
453
440

515

502
502
486

406
463

517
515
530

500
479
513

511
484
476

461
451

473
414
495

405

500
506
486

477
445

503
456
535

545
494
532

464
471
453

539
505
498

1448

1110

1360

1490

1562

1492

1471

1382

1492

1494

1571

1388

1542



